
Relation      :                Cont.-Nr.: Akte 100/ 6753/

Siegel Nr. Foto !!! 
ETA: 26.02.2026 Abnahme: DUSS

Einlagerungsdatum: 09.03.2026 Sendungsnummer:

Sdg Nr.

Lager 

Akte Pos Stück Typ Ware Gewicht Cbm ATB Pos. Stück

Euro- 

paletten 

RGD#26012640 6753/ 001 16 Krt Caps 173,70 1,710 26DE4851C0000ILNU9

005

006

007

008

5/ 70,0 Kg

3/ 32,7 Kg

5/ 50,0 Kg

3/ 21,0 Kg

1

RGD#26012644 6753/ 002 63 Krt Ladies Blouse 587,56 4,800 26DE4851C0000ILNU9

009

010

011

012

19/ 184,97 Kg

16/ 159,9 Kg

11/ 97,79 Kg

17/ 150,9 Kg

4

RGD#26012661 6753/ 003 61 Krt Ladies Pullover 720,00 6,090 26DE4851C0000ILNU9 001 61/ 720,0 Kg 4

HNKU 614 055-1

233515



 6753/ 004 9 Krt Ladies Trousers 164,70 0,630 26DE4851C0000ILNU9 002 9/ 164,7 Kg 1

RGD#26012685 6753/ 005 232 Krt

Dmwu Tracktop 

white/grey

Dmwu T-Shirt 

white/grey

Dmwu Athletics Shorts 

grey

Dmwu T-Shirt light blue

True Rebel Football 

Jersey Fence

True Rebel Football 

Shorts

Less Talk Taslon 

Swimshorts black

True Rebel Oldschool 

Swimshorts

Less Talk Athletics 

Piped Trackjacket

True Rebel Mesh 

Shorts black purple

2713,00 18,860 26DE4851C0000ILNU9

013

014

015

016

017

018

019

020

021

022

023

024

025

026

027

028

029

19/ 247,0 Kg

6/ 78,0 Kg

9/ 117,0 Kg

4/ 52,0 Kg

5/ 65,0 Kg

6/ 78,0 Kg

6/ 78,0 Kg

6/ 78,0 Kg

7/ 91,0 Kg

6/ 78,0 Kg

5/ 65,0 Kg

4/ 52,0 Kg

4/ 52,0 Kg

86/ 946,0 Kg

37/ 370,0 Kg

4/ 32,0 Kg

18/ 234,0 Kg 

13

RGD#26012734 6753/ 006 30 Krt Scalp Brush 324,00 2,770 26DE4851C0000ILNU9 003 30/ 324,0 Kg 2



RGD#26012751 6753/ 007 17 Krt Woven Hat 176,05 1,720 26DE4851C0000ILNU9 030 17/ 176,05 Kg 2

RGD#26012711 6753/ 008 7 Pal
Turbine Wheel Casting

Nozzle Ring
1617,00 4,320 26DE4851C0000ILNU9

031

032

033

034

035

036

037

1/ 169,0 Kg

1/ 90,0 Kg

1/ 115,0 Kg

1/ 397,0 Kg

1/ 282,0 Kg

1/ 282,0 Kg

1/ 282,0 Kg

RGD#26012732 6753/ 009 27 Krt Bottle Opener 249,00 0,300 26DE4851C0000ILNU9 038 27/ 249,0 Kg 1

RGD#26012755 6753/ 010 1 Kst Diffuser Bladeless 248,00 0,750 26DE4851C0000ILNU9 039 1/ 248,0 Kg

RGD#26012730 6753/
011 

A
19 Krt

Gifting Sticker
171,76 2,290 26DE4851C0000ILNU9 040 19/ 171,76 Kg 1



6753/
011 

B
27 Krt

Artdeco

Bemusterungskoffer
288,90 26DE4851C0000ILNU9 041 27/ 288,9 Kg 2

6753/
011 

C
5 Krt 20,55 26DE4851C0000ILNU9 042 5/ 20,55 Kg 1

RGD#26012660 6753/ 012 17 Krt

Bicycle Phone Holder

Bicycle Handlebar 

Extender

Bicycle Grips

Bicycle Pedals

264,00 0,820 26DE4851C0000ILNU9

043

044

045

046

047

048

049

050

051

052

12/ 176,88 Kg

50/ 7,76 Kg

50/ 7,50 Kg

100/ 17,26 Kg

10/ 4,90 Kg

48/ 9,16 Kg

30/ 3,00 Kg

1/ 24,04 Kg

50/ 10,50 Kg

30/ 3,00 Kg

1

RGD#26022825 6753/ 013 2 Pal Aluminium Bracket 525,00 3,340 26DE4851C0000ILNU9 004 2/ 525,0 Kg



RGD#26022826 6753/ 014 240 Krt Plastic Ashtray 1440,00 8,710 26DE4851C0000ILNU9 053
240/ 1440,0 

Kg
10

RGD#26022827 6753/
015

  A
2 Kst

Seal Ring

Ptfe Tape

Spiral Wound Gasket

717,00 1,516 26DE4851C0000ILNU9

054

055

056

102/ 72,0 Kg

27/ 60,0 Kg

8/ 5266,0 Kg



RGD#26022827 6753/
015

  B
7 Kst

Seal Ring

Ptfe Tape

Spiral Wound Gasket

4681,00 4,427 26DE4851C0000ILNU9 siehe 015 A


