

Relation :

Cont.-Nr.: **HNKU 614 055-1** Akte **100/ 6753/**

Siegel Nr. 233515 Foto !!!

ETA: **26.02.2026**
 Einlagerungsdatum: **09.03.2026**

Abnahme: **DUSS**
 Sendungsnummer:

Sdg Nr.	Lager Akte	Pos	Stück	Typ	Ware	Gewicht	Cbm	ATB	Pos.	Stück	Euro-paletten
RGD#26012640	6753/	001	16	Krt	Caps	173,70	1,710	26DE4851C0000ILNU9	005 006 007 008	5/ 70,0 Kg 3/ 32,7 Kg 5/ 50,0 Kg 3/ 21,0 Kg	1
RGD#26012644	6753/	002	63	Krt	Ladies Blouse	587,56	4,800	26DE4851C0000ILNU9	009 010 011 012	19/ 184,97 Kg 16/ 159,9 Kg 11/ 97,79 Kg 17/ 150,9 Kg	4
RGD#26012661	6753/	003	61	Krt	Ladies Pullover	720,00	6,090	26DE4851C0000ILNU9	001	61/ 720,0 Kg	4

	6753/ 004	9	Krt	Ladies Trousers	164,70	0,630	26DE4851C0000ILNU9	002	9/ 164,7 Kg	1
RGD#26012685	6753/ 005	232	Krt	Dmwu Tracktop white/grey Dmwu T-Shirt white/grey Dmwu Athletics Shorts grey Dmwu T-Shirt light blue True Rebel Football Jersey Fence True Rebel Football Shorts Less Talk Taslon Swimshorts black True Rebel Oldschool Swimshorts Less Talk Athletics Piped Trackjacket True Rebel Mesh Shorts black purple	2713,00	18,860	26DE4851C0000ILNU9	013 014 015 016 017 018 019 020 021 022 023 024 025 026 027 028 029	19/ 247,0 Kg 6/ 78,0 Kg 9/ 117,0 Kg 4/ 52,0 Kg 5/ 65,0 Kg 6/ 78,0 Kg 6/ 78,0 Kg 6/ 78,0 Kg 7/ 91,0 Kg 6/ 78,0 Kg 5/ 65,0 Kg 4/ 52,0 Kg 4/ 52,0 Kg 86/ 946,0 Kg 37/ 370,0 Kg 4/ 32,0 Kg 18/ 234,0 Kg	13
RGD#26012734	6753/ 006	30	Krt	Scalp Brush	324,00	2,770	26DE4851C0000ILNU9	003	30/ 324,0 Kg	2

RGD#26012751	6753/ 007	17	Krt	Woven Hat	176,05	1,720	26DE4851C0000ILNU9	030	17/ 176,05 Kg	2
RGD#26012711	6753/ 008	7	Pal	Turbine Wheel Casting Nozzle Ring	1617,00	4,320	26DE4851C0000ILNU9	031 032 033 034 035 036 037	1/ 169,0 Kg 1/ 90,0 Kg 1/ 115,0 Kg 1/ 397,0 Kg 1/ 282,0 Kg 1/ 282,0 Kg 1/ 282,0 Kg	
RGD#26012732	6753/ 009	27	Krt	Bottle Opener	249,00	0,300	26DE4851C0000ILNU9	038	27/ 249,0 Kg	1
RGD#26012755	6753/ 010	1	Kst	Diffuser Bladeless	248,00	0,750	26DE4851C0000ILNU9	039	1/ 248,0 Kg	
RGD#26012730	6753/ 011 A	19	Krt	Gifting Sticker	171,76	2,290	26DE4851C0000ILNU9	040	19/ 171,76 Kg	1

	6753/ 011 B	27	Krt	Artdeco Bemusterungskoffer	288,90		26DE4851C0000ILNU9	041	27/ 288,9 Kg	2
	6753/ 011 C	5	Krt		20,55		26DE4851C0000ILNU9	042	5/ 20,55 Kg	1
RGD#26012660	6753/ 012	17	Krt	Bicycle Phone Holder Bicycle Handlebar Extender Bicycle Grips Bicycle Pedals	264,00	0,820	26DE4851C0000ILNU9	043 044 045 046 047 048 049 050 051 052	12/ 176,88 Kg 50/ 7,76 Kg 50/ 7,50 Kg 100/ 17,26 Kg 10/ 4,90 Kg 48/ 9,16 Kg 30/ 3,00 Kg 1/ 24,04 Kg 50/ 10,50 Kg 30/ 3,00 Kg	1
RGD#26022825	6753/ 013	2	Pal	Aluminium Bracket	525,00	3,340	26DE4851C0000ILNU9	004	2/ 525,0 Kg	

RGD#26022826	6753/ 014	240	Krt	Plastic Ashtray	1440,00	8,710	26DE4851C0000ILNU9	053	240/ 1440,0 Kg	10
RGD#26022827	6753/ 015 A	2	Kst	Seal Ring Ptfе Tape Spiral Wound Gasket	717,00	1,516	26DE4851C0000ILNU9	054 055 056	102/ 72,0 Kg 27/ 60,0 Kg 8/ 5266,0 Kg	

RGD#26022827	6753/ 015 B		7 Kst	Seal Ring Ptfе Tape Spiral Wound Gasket	4681,00	4,427	26DE4851C0000ILNU9		siehe 015 A	
--------------	----------------	--	-------	---	---------	-------	--------------------	--	-------------	--